Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Men Team

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY
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FRA - France

IND - India

KOR - Korea

JPN - Japan

MAS - Malaysia

KAZ - Kazakhstan

TPE - Chinese Taipei

MYA - Myanmar

BAN - Bangladesh

CHN - P.R. China

ESP - Spain

HKG - Hong Kong, China

IRl - LLR. Iran

PHI - Philippines

RUS - Russia

SIN - Singapore

THA - Thailand

QAT - Qatar

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

7A
7B
7C

2A
2B
2C

12A
12B
12C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

13A
13B
13C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

16A
16B
16C

10A
10B
10C

14A
14B
14C

8A
8B
8C

15A
15B
15C

17A
17B
17C

18A

PREVOST Gaél
GIROUILLE Romain
VALLADONT Jean-Charies

TALUKDAR Jayanta
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
SWURO Thupuvoyi

PARK Min-Beom
SHIN Jae-Hun
LEE Chang-Hwan

FURUKAWA Takaharu
KIKUCHI Hideki
ISHIZU Yu

CHENG Chu Sian
KHAIRUL Anuar Mohamad
HAZIQ Kamaruddin

GANKIN Denis
SAIDIYEV Oibek
GANKIN Artyom

YU Hao-Chun
CHANG Wei-Hsiang
CHEN Hsin-Fu

AUNG Nay Myo
HTIKE Zaw Win
THU Aung Myo

MD. EMDADUL Haque Milon
MD. RUMAN Shana
ZIAUL Hoq Aia

ZHANG Jianping
GU Xuesong
ZHU Yunfei

CUESTA Elias
RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio
FERNANDEZ Antonio

CHUI Chun Man
CHAN Chun Shing
LEE Kar Wai, Calvin

VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad
FORI BEIRAGH Hamed
RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan

DE LA CRUZ Paul
MATAN Florante
ESTURAS Arjayson

GARMAEV Yuryi
KOZHIN Alexander
TSYNGUEYV Bato

TAN Si Lie
TEO Kee Hui Keith
LIM Ren Da Keivin

THAMWONG Witthaya
INKAEW Sakon
CHUENCHOB Ekasak

AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Men Team

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
18B SALEM Ali
18C AL-OBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed
19 IRQ - Iraq 19A AHMAD Rashid 1706 /19
19B ABDULLAH Siraj
19C KAZEM Mustafa
20 SRI - Sri Lanka 20A PALITHA Desmond 1608 /20
20B SENAK Randeniya
20C SARATH Koswatta Gamage
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